
B PA NO. 1. CONTRACT tDCODE FPAGE OFAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT . 1 1 2

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISIT1ONIPURCHASE REO. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If app~labla)

M002 91ADM- 12-407
29/26/2012 6/21/12

5. ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (Ifoterlha.lIefn ) CODE [3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Vanessa Lamb (301)492-3622 Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR 11No.. street. courtly. Stleat.ndl ZIP Code) (xW 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

LOCKHEED MARTIN SERVICES, INC.

700 N FREDERICK AVE

GAITHERSBURG MD 208793328

SB. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

-- 4
10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTORDER NO

NRC-HO-11-C-33-0060 NRC-HQ-12-1-10-0044

10. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

03-14-2012CODE 805258373 X

I FACILITY CODE
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers E is extended. E-s not exler:ed.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each Copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provIded each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12 ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONOATA ("relqubii) B&R: 2012-40-51-F-156 JC:B1459 BOC:2570 APPN:31X0200
Obligates; $0
NAICS:541519

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
1'r mr--leI~ Yuc #(AMTDrAPYf-i~cs~O inA aa n=Qt~ojcafl ILI IT=Rf 4A

IX) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authonry) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM IDA

B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT)ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (luch as c•nrges In paying office. approprlatlon dale. etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TI THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.113(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTALAGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

OTHER (Specifytypeof modifiationardeulhonly) FAR Clause 52.217-8, Option to extend services

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor El Is not, E is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF scation headings. including oltioiaonftct subject maner where feasible

Task Order 6, IPISS

COR: Karen Cudd

The purpose of this modification exercise a 3 month extension in accordance with FAR clause 52.217-8.

As a result, the ceiling is increased from $140,715.03 by $58,464.43 to $199,179.46.

An updated pricing schedule is on page 2.

Total Order Ceiling: $199,179.46 (changed)
Total Obligated Amount: $100,000 (unchanged)

Period of Performance: March 13, 2012 - December 29, 2012 (changed)

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged..

Except as provided herein. all torms eand codItiins of ft dooJment referenced in Item SA Or 1CA. as heretofore c ¢aqw. immaisr unchanged and In lull forcand aiffec.

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prinlt) EA NAME ANOTITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER AType or prnt)

S .Dominique C. Malone

Contracting Officer

155. C A•RACTOICOFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED lOB UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 10C. DATE SIGNEC

Slfelute ad te algn( BY jr'(rn"4

NSN T540-O1-152-4070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM30 (REV. 105)
Prescribed by GSA • FAR (48 CFR) 3 243

sum REVIEW COMPLETL
.' TENPLA7E -AgpMol AUG 3 1 2012 k%0



NRC-HQ-1 I -C-33-0060/NRC-HQ-1 2-T-1 0-0006 Modification No. 03 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to:

1. Obligate funds in the amount of $13,937.32, thereby increasing the total obligated amount from $100,000.00 to
$113,937.32. Accordingly, paragraph (c) under section B.4 Consideration and Obligation - Time and
Materials Contract (August 2011) is revised to read as:

"(c) The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is $113,937.32."

A summary of obligations is given below:

Modification No. 01 ........... $70,000.00
Modification No. 02 ........... $0.00
Modification No. 03 ........... $13,937.32

Total NRC Obligations ..... $113,937.32

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.


